AMENITYTM
Ceiling Packaged Air Handling Unit
MFC-S Series
1500~20000 m3/h
Ceiling Packaged Air Handling Unit
Product Overview
The AMENITY MFC-S series ceiling packaged air handling units are another brand-new high quality product with the energy
conservation technology from Europe and are very suitable for the centre air condition application. The units are designed to deliver

2
MFC-S
Model Nomenclature
MFC  04  X  S  F  L  00  0  S  L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Connection type
The left-hand water connection type is defined as the
cooling water in coils coming from the left side while standing
in front of the air-inlet side. And the right-hand water connection
is the cooling water coming from the right side while standing in
front of the air-inlet side.
1	 --Packaged air handling unit
2	 --Unit model:
Rated airflow (CMH) = Unit model x 1000)
3	 --X: 6-row coil
	 --None: 4-row coil
4	 --S: Suspended packaged air handling unit
5	 --F: Fresh air condition
	 --R: Return air condition
6	 --ESP:
U: Super low ESP
V: Medium low ESP
L: Low ESP
M: Medium ESP
H: High ESP
7	 --00: No hot water coil or wet film humidifer
	 01: 1 row hot water coil (behind cooling coil)
	 02: 2 rows hot water coil (behind cooling coil)
	 03: 1 row hot water coil (in front of cooling coil)
	 04: 2 rows hot water coil (in front of cooling coil)
	 05: 50mm wet film humidifier
	 10: 100mm wet film humidifier
	 15: 150mm wet film humidifier
8	 --0: No controller
	 A: Single-speed control system
	 B: Variable-speed control system
9	 --Filter extraction:
	 S: Side withdraw; D: Down withdraw
10	--Connection type:
	 L: Left  R: Right
3
Ceiling Packaged Air Handling Unit